
Bezirk Alb 2022/23

Jungen U13 Bezirksklasse Vorrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

24.09.2022
 

14:00 (1)
 
14:00
 

 
 

SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
Halle: Hohbuch
TTC Rangendingen
Halle: Rangendingen

TuS Metzingen
 
TTC Rangendingen II
 

4:2
 

4:0
 

Sa.
 

01.10.2022
 

13:00 t/v (1)
 
14:00 (1)
 
14:00
 
15:00 v
 
15:10 v
 

 
 
 
 
 

TV Derendingen II
Halle: Derendingen
TV Derendingen II
Halle: Derendingen
TV Rottenburg II
Halle: Derendingen
TV Derendingen II
Halle: Derendingen
TV Rottenburg II
Halle: Derendingen

TV Rottenburg II
 
TTC Rangendingen
 
TTC Rangendingen II
 
TTC Rangendingen II
 
TTC Rangendingen
 

0:4
 

4:3
 

4:0
 

5:1
 

4:3
 

Fr.
 

07.10.2022
 

18:20 v
 

 SSV Bernloch II
Halle: Bernloch

TSV Eningen
 

0:7
 

Sa.
 

08.10.2022
 

14:00 (1)
 
14:00
 
15:30
 
15:30
 

 
 
 
 

SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
Halle: Hohbuch
TuS Metzingen
Halle: Hohbuch
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
Halle: Hohbuch
TuS Metzingen
Halle: Hohbuch

TSV Steinhilben
 
TSV Steinhilben II
 
TSV Steinhilben II
 
TSV Steinhilben
 

1:4
 

4:3
 

2:4
 

2:5
 

Mo.
 

10.10.2022
 

18:30 v (1)
 

 TSV Steinhilben
Halle: Steinhilben

TSV Steinhilben II
 

3:4
 

Sa.
 

15.10.2022
 

14:00
 
14:00
 
15:30
 
15:30
 

 
 
 
 

TTC Rangendingen
Halle: Rangendingen
TTC Rangendingen II
Halle: Rangendingen
TTC Rangendingen
Halle: Rangendingen
TTC Rangendingen II
Halle: Rangendingen

TSV Eningen
 
SSV Bernloch II
 
SSV Bernloch II
 
TSV Eningen
 

0:7
 

0:7
 

5:2
 

0:7
 

Sa.
 

29.10.2022
 

14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
15:30 h
 
15:30 h
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Metzingen
Halle: Hohbuch
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
Halle: Hohbuch
TuS Metzingen
Halle: Hohbuch
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
Halle: Hohbuch

TV Derendingen II
 
TV Rottenburg II
 
TV Rottenburg II
 
TV Derendingen II
 

1:6
 

0:7
 

0:7
 

0:7
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Bezirk Alb 2022/23

Jungen U13 Bezirksklasse Vorrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

19.11.2022
 

14:00
 
14:00
 
14:00
 
14:00
 
15:15 v
 
15:30
 
15:30
 
15:30
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SSV Bernloch II
Halle: Bernloch
TSV Eningen
Halle: Bernloch
TTC Rangendingen II
Halle: Rangendingen
TTC Rangendingen
Halle: Rangendingen
TSV Eningen
Halle: Bernloch
SSV Bernloch II
Halle: Bernloch
TTC Rangendingen II
Halle: Rangendingen
TTC Rangendingen
Halle: Rangendingen

TV Derendingen II
 
TV Rottenburg II
 
TuS Metzingen
 
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
 
TV Derendingen II
 
TV Rottenburg II
 
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
 
TuS Metzingen
 

3:4
 

7:0
 

4:3
 

4:3
 

5:2
 

6:1
 

3:4
 

4:0
 

Sa. 26.11.2022 14:00 h/v (1)
14:00 h/v (1)
15:30 h/v (1)
15:30 h/v (1)

TTC Rangendingen
TTC Rangendingen II
TTC Rangendingen II
TTC Rangendingen

TSV Steinhilben
TSV Steinhilben II
TSV Steinhilben
TSV Steinhilben II

7:0
7:0
3:4
7:0

Sa.
 

03.12.2022
 

14:00 v (1)
 
14:00 v
 
14:00
 
14:00
 
15:10 v
 
15:30 v
 
15:30 v
 
15:30
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV Rottenburg II
Halle: Rottenburg
TV Derendingen II
Halle: Rottenburg
TSV Eningen
Halle: Eningen
SSV Bernloch II
Halle: Eningen
TSV Eningen
Halle: Eningen
TV Rottenburg II
Halle: Rottenburg
TV Derendingen II
Halle: Rottenburg
SSV Bernloch II
Halle: Eningen

TSV Steinhilben
 
TSV Steinhilben II
 
TuS Metzingen
 
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
 
SVE Hohbuch Reutlingen
 
TSV Steinhilben II
 
TSV Steinhilben
 
TuS Metzingen
 

7:0
 

5:2
 

7:0
 

6:1
 

5:2
 

7:0
 

3:4
 

7:0
 

Sa.
 

10.12.2022
 

14:00 (1)
 
14:00 (1)
 
15:30
 
15:30
 

 
 
 
 

TSV Steinhilben II
Halle: Steinhilben
TSV Steinhilben
Halle: Steinhilben
TSV Steinhilben II
Halle: Steinhilben
TSV Steinhilben
Halle: Steinhilben

TSV Eningen
 
SSV Bernloch II
 
SSV Bernloch II
 
TSV Eningen
 

0:7
 

0:7
 

2:5
 

0:7
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